Ple-1910SS-SilkSpace_Definition 10/19 page 1 of 9
Shine recessed
2'x2', 2'x4', 1'x4', 600x600mm, 600x1200mm, 20"x2' & 20"x4'
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID:                                      Qty:

8. 1'x1' & 300x300mm sizes only available with driver option E, Advance 0-10V (1% Dim).  SpaceWise and Interact Pro not available in 1'x1' or 300x300mm sizes.
9. Battery Pack not available with 347V or in 1'x1' or 300x300mm sizes.
Ordering guide  example: 4222D1STL83540A7DE
Ple-1910SS-SilkSpace_Definition 10/19 page 2 of 9
SilkSpace definition
Imperial & Metric sizes
Size W L H
2'x2' (22) 23.75” [603mm] 23.66” [602mm] 4.375” [110mm]
20"x2' (52) 19.78” [502mm] 23.66” [602mm] 4.375” [110mm]
600x600mm (M2) 23.41” [595mm] 23.31” [592mm] 4.375” [110mm]
30"x30" (30) Consult Factory
750x750mm (M7) Consult Factory
2’x4’ (24) 23.75” [603mm] 47.38” [1210mm] 4.375” [110mm]
20”x4’ (54) 19.78” [502mm] 47.66” [1211mm] 4.375” [110mm]
600x1200mm (M4) 23.41” [595mm] 46.92” [1192mm] 4.375” [110mm]
1’x1’ (11) 11.75” [298mm] 11.75” [298mm] 4.375” [110mm]
300x300mm (M1) Consult Factory
1’x2’ (22) 11.75” [298mm] 23.66” [602mm] 4.375” [110mm]
300x600mm (M3) Consult Factory
1’x4’ (14) 11.75” [298mm] 47.38” [1210mm] 4.375” [110mm]
300x1200mm (M5) Consult Factory
Size
Cross section
view
Lens view
H
W
L
L
L
L
L
2’x2’ (22)
20”x2’ (52)
600x600mm (M2)
30”x30” (30)
750x750mm (M7)
2’x4’ (24)
20”x4’ (54)
600x1200mm (M4)
1’x1’ (11)
300x300mm (M1)
1’x2’ (22)
300x600mm (M3)
1’x4’ (14)
300x1200mm (M5)
Dimensions
W W W
H H HH
W
DRYWALL KIT Mounting Frame Assembly
Page 1 of 2 8’’X48’’, 20’X60’, 20’X48’, 1’X4’, 2’X2’, 2’X4’
FOR MOUNTING IN DRYWALL OR
CEILINGS REQUIRING FLANGES
Features
• Designed to permit use of grid (NEMA G) luminaires
in ceilings requiring flanges.
• May be used with any G type or AA CFI Fluorescent troffer.
• Extruded aluminum construction with mitered corners.
• Includes screws for complete assembly.
• System available for continuous row mounting.
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Volts/Ballast:
07/06
Mounting Methods Dimensions
C.F.I. A PRODUCT BRAND OF CANLYTE, INC.
525 EDUCATION ROAD, CORNWALL, ONTARIO, CANADA  K6H 6C7 - (613) 938-6221
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DETAILS OF DESIGN, MATERIALS AND FINISH.
© 2006 GENLYTE THOMAS GROUP LLC (LIGHTOLIER DIVISION)
A0902                                    TD-0200-02-R31